Youth Sport

Little League Baseball

Youth Basketball

Cheer

Fall Soccer

Flag Football

Instructional Basketball

Spring Soccer

Dixie Softball ages 7-18

Swim Team

Tackle Football

T-Ball-Coed

T-Ball-Instructional Swing League
Introduction to Soccer (Fall) Age 4
Fall Softball & Baseball

Volleyball

Swim Team
Adult Sports

Basketball
*Softball: Evening League

Volleyball

Registration All-Star
$75 $40
$55 $40

$30 N/A
$65 $40
$50 N/A

$30 N/A
$65 N/A

$75 $40

$55 Varies
$75 $40

$50 N/A

$50 N/A

$50 N/A

$50 N/A

$50 $40
$63 Aquatics $15

Registration Fee

Team Registration of $45 per Game
Team Registration of $20 per Game

Team Registration of $150 per Game

Out of County Fee for Adult Sports: $10 per person

Sponsor

$300
$300
N/A
$300
$300
N/A
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



